Myronenko Dmytro Oleksandrovych

Category Domestic Politically Exposed Person
Date of birth Aug. 16, 1980

Main Department of Statistics in Oblast (Region), Acting
Head

Last position

Date of dismissal Sept. 23, 2021

Scoring of unexplained wealth risk (beta)

0.98
Expand

risks

1. There is no information on the value of 1 real estate owned by PEP
or family members since 2015


http://pep.org.ua/en/company/790
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/790

2. There is no information on the value of 2 vehicles owned or used by
PEP or family members since 2015 or later

Scoring is calculated based on the data from the annual asset declaration
for 2020.

Methodology for assessing unexplained risk of PEPs was changed.
Scoring is now functioning in a beta version.

Scoring archive

CONNECTIONS TO INDIVIDUALS

Myronenko Artem Dmytrovych son —
Myronenko Svitlana Viktorivna wife —
Myronenko Oleksandr Mykhailovych father —
Myronenko Anastasiia Dmytrivna daughter —

N


https://public.nazk.gov.ua/documents/180b4a3b-de13-4018-ac4c-145a55b80879
http://pep.org.ua/en/scoring/
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/34022
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/34022
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/34022
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/34022
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/34023
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/34023
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/34023
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/34023
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/34024
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/34024
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/34024
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/34024
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/34025
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/34025
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/34025
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/34025

INCOME AND EXPENDITURES

2019

2018

2017

2016

2015

[

onoBHe ynpasniHHSA
dep>xxreokapactpy y
YepkacbkKin obnacTi,
3acTynHWK HavasbHUKa

[onoBHe ynpasniHHSA
Hdep>xxreokagacTpy y
Yepkacbkin obnacTi,
3acTynHMK HavasbHUKa

fonoBHe ynpaBiHHSA
dep>xxreokapactpy y
Yepkacbkin obnacTi,
3acTyNHMK HaYyanbHUKA

Main Department of the State
Service of Ukraine for Geodesy,
Cartography and Cadastre in
Cherkasy oblast (region),
Deputy Head

Main Department of the State
Service of Ukraine for Geodesy,
Cartography and Cadastre in
Cherkasy oblast (region),
Deputy Head

14 175,20

10 255,90

4 829,92

4 004,28

3472,52

650,11

524,57

673,04

1 332,05

1 659,61


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_30dd4514-10d6-4326-9a9f-234386a44b43
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_5cb327da-5341-4514-b9ff-62cad84b0568
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_67f054f4-8f63-41e6-b4db-d5a72cac5717
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_fe55e4aa-899b-47c8-9a3c-0ece6c611b5f
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_b6b23fa7-03c8-4f15-94d9-e625160e6cea

MONETARY ASSETS:

2019

2019

2019

2018

2018

2018

2017

2017

2017

2016

2016

2016

2015

2015

2015

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other
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B
FINANCIAL LIABILITIES

2019 UAH —

2018 UAH —

2017 UAH —

2016 UAH 35 500,00

2015 UAH 15 500,00
-

GIFTS, PRIZES, WINNINGS:

2019 —

2018 —

2017 —

2016 —

2015 —


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_30dd4514-10d6-4326-9a9f-234386a44b43
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_5cb327da-5341-4514-b9ff-62cad84b0568
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_67f054f4-8f63-41e6-b4db-d5a72cac5717
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_fe55e4aa-899b-47c8-9a3c-0ece6c611b5f
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_b6b23fa7-03c8-4f15-94d9-e625160e6cea
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_30dd4514-10d6-4326-9a9f-234386a44b43
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_5cb327da-5341-4514-b9ff-62cad84b0568
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_67f054f4-8f63-41e6-b4db-d5a72cac5717
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_fe55e4aa-899b-47c8-9a3c-0ece6c611b5f
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_b6b23fa7-03c8-4f15-94d9-e625160e6cea

-

REAL ESTATE:

2019

2018

2017

2016

2015

31931.0 sq.

30302.0 sq.

30302.0 sq.

27302.0 sq.

27302.0 sq.

227.8 sq. m (1)

227.8 sq. m (1)

227.8 sq. m (1)

23.0 sq.
(1)

23.0 sq.
(1)

23.0 sq.
(1)

23.0 sq.
(1)

23.0 sq.
(1)


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_30dd4514-10d6-4326-9a9f-234386a44b43
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_5cb327da-5341-4514-b9ff-62cad84b0568
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_67f054f4-8f63-41e6-b4db-d5a72cac5717
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_fe55e4aa-899b-47c8-9a3c-0ece6c611b5f
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_b6b23fa7-03c8-4f15-94d9-e625160e6cea

VEHICLES:

2019

2018

2017

2016

2015

il
CAREER:

Sept. 6, 2021 — till Sept. 23, 2021

April 2016 — till Sept. 23, 2016

DAEWOO F80 Lanos TF 2007

Skoda Octavia a7 2017
DAEWOO F80 Lanos TF 2007
Chevrolet Cruze 2013

Skoda Octavia a7 2017
DAEWOO F80 Lanos TF 2007
Chevrolet Cruze 2013

DAEWOO F80 Lanos TF 2007

DAEWOO F80 Lanos TF 2007

Main Department of Statistics in
Oblast (Region), Acting Head

Main Department of Statistics in
Oblast (Region), Head


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_30dd4514-10d6-4326-9a9f-234386a44b43
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_5cb327da-5341-4514-b9ff-62cad84b0568
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_67f054f4-8f63-41e6-b4db-d5a72cac5717
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_fe55e4aa-899b-47c8-9a3c-0ece6c611b5f
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_b6b23fa7-03c8-4f15-94d9-e625160e6cea
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/790
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/790
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/790
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/790

-
DOSSIER:

more information is available in Ukrainian version of the dossier

This website highlights information obtained as part of the NGO Anti-corruption Action Centre's
right on access to the public information and information from open sources which already has
been published. The above information does not fall under the definition of the one "with limited

access" and does not contain personal data within the meaning of the Paragraph 2 of Article 5 of
the Law of Ukraine On Personal Data Protection.

© Anti-corruption Action Centre, 2015-2019

Design - DEMCH.CO

Development - WHITE COLLAR HUNDRED



https://pep.org.ua/uk/person/33206#dossier
https://antac.org.ua
https://demch.co
https://bihus.info/projects/go-kancelyarska-sotnya
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